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September 15  Presenters:  1.  Matt Fagan         
          2. Georgina Cullman       
      Moderators:  1.  Su­Jen Roberts         
          2.  James Fuller         
 
September 22  Presenters:  1.  Allisyn Gillet         
          2.               
      Moderators:  1.  Nicole Mihnovets       
          2.               
 
September 29  Presenters:  1.  Georgia Hart         
          2.               
      Moderators:  1.  Dan Flynn         
          2.               
 
October 6    Presenters:  1.  Meha Jain           
          2.  Ruth DeFries         
      Moderators:  1.  Hara Woltz         
          2.               
 
October 13    Presenters:  1.  Meghna Agarwala       
          2.               
      Moderators:  1.  Nezam Ardalan         
          2.               
 
October 20    ACE exam waiver presentation – Jake Leibowitz 
 
October 27     Presenters:  1.  Dan Flynn           
          2.               
      Moderators:  1.  Moramay Navarro       
          2.  Victoria Cordi         
 
November 3    Election Day – No Class 
 
November 10  Presenters:  1.  Nezam Ardalan         
          2.  Hara Woltz         
      Moderators:  1.  Georgia Cullman       
          2.  Georgia Hart         
 
 
 
 



November 17  Presenters:  1.  Victor ACE          
          2.  Victor ACE         
      Moderators:  1.  Tonya Ramey         
          2.  Lizza Protas         
 
November 24  Presenters:  1.  Lizza Protas         
          2.  Mary Heskel         
      Moderators:  1.  Melanie Smith         
          2.  Sara Josenhans         
 
December 1    Presenters:  1.  Nicole Mihnovets (ACE?)     
          2.               
      Moderators:  1.  Kalyn Bickerman       
          2.  Brooke Kelly         
 
December 8    Presenters:  1.  Bob Muscarella ACE       

        2.  Bob Muscarella ACE       
    Moderators:  1.  Katie Conrad         
        2.  Anastasia Krainyk       
 

Spring Term: 
January 19    Presenters:  1.  Su­Jen Roberts         
          2.  Nancy Falxa­Raymond       
      Moderators:  1.  Victoria Cordi         
          2.  Moramay Navarro       
 
January 26    Presenters:  1.  James Kealey         
          2.  Case Prager         
      Moderators:  1.  Alicia Srinivas         
          2.  Peter Isles         
 
February 2     Presenters:  1.  Sara Josenhans         
          2.  Melanie Smith         
      Moderators:  1.  Keren Klass         
          2.  Emily Miller         
 
February 9    Presenters:  1.  Vivian Valencia         
          2.  Alicia Srinivas         
      Moderators:  1.  Sara Keen          
          2.  Case Prager         
 
February 16    Presenters:  1.  Open – ACE         
          2.  Open –ACE         
      Moderators:  1.  Meghna Agarwala       
          2.               
 



February 23    Presenters:  1. Open – ACE          
          2.  Open – ACE         
      Moderators:  1.  Vivian Valencia         
          2.  James Kealey         
 
March 2    Presenters:  1.  Danielle Adams         
          2.  Keren Klass         
      Moderators:  1.  Derek Betts         
          2.  Allisyn Gillet         
 
March 9    Presenters:  1.  Emily Miller         
          2.  Peter Isles         
      Moderators:  1.  Connie Rogers         
          2.  EB Tupper         
 
March 16    Spring Break 
March 23    Presenters:  1.  Tonya Ramey         
          2.  Meha Jain          
      Moderators:  1.  Jessica Shearer         
          2.  Lisa VanTieghem 
 
March 30    Presenters:  1.  Emily Schmidt         
          2.  EB Tupper         
      Moderators:  1.  Felicia Spector         
          2.  Mary Heskel         
 
April  6    Presenters:  1.  Open ­ ACE         
          2.  Open ­ ACE         
      Moderators:  1.  Nancy Falxa­Raymond       
          2.               
 
April 13    Presenters:  1.  Felicia Spector         
          2.  Kalyn Bickerman       
          3.  Katie Conrad         
          4.  Nolan Bett         
      Moderators:  1.  Mia Marek         
          2.               
 
April 20    Presenters:  1.  Mia Marek          
          2.  Jessica Shearer         
          3.  Anastasia Krainyk       
          4.  Sara Keen          
      Moderators:  1.  Meha Jain          
          2.               
 
 



April 27    Presenters:  1.  Brooke Kelly         
          2.  Lisa VanTieghem       
          3.  Connie Rogers         
          4.  Derek Betts         
      Moderators:  1.  Matt Fagan         
          2.  Nolan Bett         


